
1

10

29

8

7

6

3

PART NUMBER 2000062

5

4

BOM, Well Seal, Flange, 6" 
Single Ext., Pass Thru, Exploded View

2

ITEM 
NO. PartNo DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 1000367 PLUG, 3/4" PVC, THREADED 1
2 1000373 PASS THRU, 1/2" OD, AIR IN 1
3 1000378 CAP SCREW, 1/4"-20 X 3/8" BUTTON SOCKET 2
4 1000374 EYE BOLT, 1/4"-20 X 4, SS 1
5 1000324 FLANGE, 6" CORE, SINGLE LEACHATE EXT., PASS THRU 1

6 1000375 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4" NEOPRENE BONDED, SS 2
7 1000376 WASHER, LOCK, 1/4, SS 2
8 1000377 NUT, HEX, 1/4, SS 2
9 1000366 PASS THRU, 1" OD, DISCHARGE 1

10 1000372 PASS THRU, 5/8" OD, EXHAUST 1

D

C

B

A

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

E

F

E

F

3000037
SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE: 1:5

REVDWG.  NO.

C
SIZE

TITLE:

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
PUMPONE ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC. ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
PUMPONE ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC IS
PROHIBITED

A

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

PumpOne Environmental, LLC


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


